M
US
02
6-
E
NGL Series NG Series
53
Model Angle Type Angle Typical Applications
NG20 Single 20° High gloss paint (cars), plastics, varnish & polished metals
NG60 Single 60° Universal for paints, metal, anodized aluminum, plastics & varnish
NG85 Single 85° Matt paint & surfaces in aviation, military, furniture & automobile interiors
NG45 Single 45° Anodized aluminum, ceramics, china & textiles
NG75 Single 75° Paper, card & foil
NG20/60 Dual 20° & 60° Suitable for use in each of the applications relevant to the corresponding single angles
NG20/60/75 Triple 20°,60°, 75° Suitable for use in each of the applications relevant to the corresponding single angles
NG20/60/85 Triple 20°,60°, 85° Suitable for use in each of the applications relevant to the corresponding single angles
The most highly-featured, palm-
sized glossmeter available today.
• Available in single 60° or dual 20°/60° angle
• Continuous read feature allows a large surface to be quickly assessed

Price $2940
Model NG85 Non-Statistical Glossmeter, Single 85° Angle
Price $2205
Model NG85/S Statistical Glossmeter, Single 85° Angle
Price $3165
Model NG45 Non-Statistical Glossmeter, Single 45° Angle
Price $2205
Model NG45/S Statistical Glossmeter, Single 45° Angle
Price $3390
Model NG75 Non-Statistical Glossmeter, Single 75° Angle
Price $2535
Model NG75/S Statistical Glossmeter, Single 75° Angle
Price $3330
Model NG20/60 Non-Statistical Glossmeter, Dual 20° & 60° Angles
Price $2535
Model NG20/60/S Statistical Glossmeter, Dual 20° & 60° Angles
Price $3435
Model NG20/60/75 Non-Statistical Glossmeter, Triple 20°, 60°, 75°
Angles   Price $3930
Model NG20/60/75/S Statistical Glossmeter, Triple 20°, 60°, 75°
Angles   Price $4620
Model NG20/60/85 Non-Statistical Glossmeter, Triple 20°, 60°, 85°
Angles   Price $3600
Model NG20/60/85/S Statistical Glossmeter, Triple 20°, 60°, 85°
Angles   Price $4575